Jurisdiction
Mountain Village

Mountain Village

Mountain Village

Mountain Village

Mountain Village

Mountain Village

Mountain Village

Mountain Village

Mountain Village

Mountain Village

Permit Number
2025-MVL-00186

2025-MVL-00156

2025-MVL-00176

BLD-25-13

BLD-25-11

BLD-25-8

25-5

25-2

BLD-25-2

BLD-25-3

Permit Type
Residential Addition

Plumbing

Solar Permit

Commercial and
Residential Remodels

Re-roof Permit

Residential New
Building permit

Electrical, mechanical
or plumbing utility
Permit

Electrical, mechanical
or plumbing utility
Permit

Commercial and
Residential Remodels

Commercial and
Residential Remodels

Property Address

120 ADAMS WAY,
MOUNTAIN VILLAGE,
CO 81435

101 EAGLE DR (Lot 1
Knoll Estates Unit 12),
MOUNTAIN VILLAGE,
CO 81435

115 POLECAT LN,
MOUNTAIN VILLAGE,
CO 81435

115 ASPEN RIDGE DR,
Unit 5, MOUNTAIN
VILLAGE, CO 81435
110 DOUBLE EAGLE
WAY, MOUNTAIN
VILLAGE, CO 81435
250 COUNTRY CLUB
DR, MOUNTAIN
VILLAGE, CO 81435

122 TOUCHDOWN DR,
MOUNTAIN VILLAGE,
CO 81435

119 BENCHMARK DR,
MOUNTAIN VILLAGE,
CO 81435

135 SAN JOAQUIN RD,
Unit 205, MOUNTAIN
VILLAGE, CO 81435
565 MOUNTAIN
VILLAGE BLVD, Unit
401, MOUNTAIN
VILLAGE, CO 81435

Permit Issuance Date Permit Status
06/04/2025 In Progress

06/07/2025 In Progress

06/16/2025 In Progress

In Progress

6/26/2025 19:35
In Progress

6/24/2025 14:15
In Progress

6/18/2025 14:20

In Progress

6/16/2025 14:59
In Progress

6/9/2025 7:16
In Progress

6/2/2025 13:35
In Progress

6/2/2025 13:38
Total

Valuation
$65,000.00

$48,000.00

$26,000.00

$52,000.00

$54,868.50

$2,100,000.00

$6,000.00

$40,500.00

$110,000.00

$300,000.00
$2,802,368.50




