Jurisdiction	Permit Number	Permit Type	Property Address	Permit Issuance Date	Permit Status	Valuation
Mountain Village	2025-MVL-00186	Residential Addition	120 ADAMS WAY, MOUNTAIN VILLAGE, CO 81435	06/04/2025	In Progress	\$65,000.00
Mountain Village	2025-MVL-00156	Plumbing	101 EAGLE DR (Lot 1 Knoll Estates Unit 12), MOUNTAIN VILLAGE, CO 81435	06/07/2025	In Progress	\$48,000.00
Mountain Village	2025-MVL-00176	Solar Permit	115 POLECAT LN , MOUNTAIN VILLAGE, CO 81435	06/16/2025	In Progress	\$26,000.00
Mountain Village		Commercial and	115 ASPEN RIDGE DR, Unit 5, MOUNTAIN		In Progress	
	BLD-25-13	Residential Remodels	VILLAGE, CO 81435	6/26/2025 19:35		\$52,000.00
Mountain Village			110 DOUBLE EAGLE WAY, MOUNTAIN		In Progress	
	BLD-25-11	Re-roof Permit	VILLAGE, CO 81435	6/24/2025 14:15		\$54,868.50
Mountain Village		Residential New	250 COUNTRY CLUB DR, MOUNTAIN		In Progress	
	BLD-25-8	Building permit	VILLAGE, CO 81435	6/18/2025 14:20		\$2,100,000.00
Mountain Village	25-5	Electrical, mechanical or plumbing utility Permit	122 TOUCHDOWN DR, MOUNTAIN VILLAGE, CO 81435	6/16/2025 14:59	In Progress	\$6,000.00
Mountain Village	25.0	Electrical, mechanical or plumbing utility	119 BENCHMARK DR, MOUNTAIN VILLAGE,	6/0/2025 7.46	In Progress	440.500.00
Mountain Village	25-2	Permit	CO 81435	6/9/2025 7:16	In Progress	\$40,500.00
Wountain Village	BLD-25-2	Commercial and Residential Remodels	135 SAN JOAQUIN RD, Unit 205, MOUNTAIN VILLAGE, CO 81435	6/2/2025 13:35	III r Togress	\$110,000.00
Mountain Village		Commercial and	565 MOUNTAIN VILLAGE BLVD, Unit 401, MOUNTAIN		In Progress	
	BLD-25-3	Residential Remodels	VILLAGE, CO 81435	6/2/2025 13:38		\$300,000.00
					Total	\$2,802,368.50